
COFFEE

Espresso

Americano

Batch Brew

2.50

3.50

3.50

Latte

Flat White

Cortado

Cappuccino

Oat Milk 20+.

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

TEA

Tea Bags

Loose Leaf

Fresh Ginger
& Honey

3.00

4.00

3.50

Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Choc

3.70

3.00

COLD DRINKS

Spring Water

Apple Juice

Homemade Soda

Iced Tea

Ice Coffee

Kombucha

Beer

Wine

DRINKS
Menu

2.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

6.50

Please order at the counter. If you have any dietary requirements, please ask the staff.


